
Quantity
Line Item 
Number

Labor 
Hours

Labor 
Rate/Hr

Materials Equipment

-- -- -- -- -- $1,290.14

-- NA 17 $100.00 -- --

-- NA 12 $80.00 -- --

-- NA 4 $80.00 -- --

Estimate Summary:

Labor Cost
Material 

Cost
Equipment CE Factor

$2,980.00 -- $1,290.14 106%
      

S&S General Labor Rate $960.00

S&S Electrical Rate 
(Includes Diagnostic) 

$1,700.00

Original Description: Parking lot lights all out need repairing

 Repairs Needed:                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
Labor and Matierals to use a 60ft lift to investigate all componates related to each pole. This will include: windmill, 
controllers photocells, fixtures and batteries.

Description Total

60ft Lift Rental Rate $1,290.14

Region: 5

Location: VA050

Date Issued: 6/24/22

Asset #:  NA

Maximo Work Order No.: 17323

CSS #: 153

TWI Coordination $320.00

33

Labor Hours Total Estimate

$4,526.35

Total Cost

$4,270.14



S&S Mechanical
4831 South Crain Highway
Upper Marlboro, MD 20772

Tel. 1 - (301) 574-1555
Fax. 1 - (301) 574-1558
www.sandsmidatlantic.com

CUSTOMER QUOTATION NO. 1015

Tidewater, Inc.
Tidewater, Inc
6625 Selnick Dr.
Suite A
Elkridge MD 21075

 

 Quote Name: 17323
 Quote No: 1015
 Site: VA050 USARC Richmond
 Site Contact:  
 Salesperson: Lindsay Ruby
 Created Date: 04/27/2022
 Valid For: 30 Day(s)

WO#: 17323
CSS Ticket Number: 153
Problem: Parking lot lights all out need repairing.

POC Angela Williams Taylor 757-544-7039
 
S&S will need a 60ft lift to investigate all components related to each pole. 
This will include; windmill, controllers photocells, fixtures & batteries. 
 
 
 

Service

Item Quantity Unit Price Total
60' Articulating Lift 1.00 $1,290.14 $1,290.14
Diagnosis Fee 1 $500.00 $500.00
Electrical Labor Rate 12 $100.00 $1,200.00
General Maintenance Labor Rate 12 $80.00 $960.00

Sub-Total ex Tax $3,950.14
Tax $0.00

Total inc Tax $3,950.14

Labor $2,660.00
Materials $1,290.14

Sub-Total ex Tax $3,950.14
Tax $0.00

Total inc Tax $3,950.14
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